Team Extreme
Extreme.DACH@westcon.com

Mohamed Adli

Sales Director NW DACH

Tel.: +49 2161 5780 213

Mobil: +49 171 158 3423

E-Mail: mohamed.adli@westcon.com

Stefan Dobrisek

Business Development Manager (AT)
Tel.: +43 2236 864444 82

Mobil: +43 699 148800 82

E-Mail: stefan.dobrisek@westcon.com

Anthimos Kapnidis

Sen. Account Manager

Tel.: +49 2161 5780 212

Mobil: +49 171 157 7658

E-Mail: anthimos.kapnidis@westcon.com

Rene Drawz

Sen. PreSales Consultant Infrastructure
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 274

Mobil: +49 171 923 8386

E-Mail: rene.drawz@westcon.com

Michael Kleene

Business Development Manager (DE)
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 289

Mobil: +49 170 455 41 45

E-Mail: michael.kleene@westcon.com

Stephan Fengler

Account Manager

Tel.: +49 2161 5780 237

Mobil: +49 171 1575 954

E-Mail: stephan.fengler@westcon.com

Kai Szendeleit

Account Manager

Tel.: +49 2161 5780 258

Mobil: +49 151 1881 0009

E-Mail: kai.szendeleit@westcon.com

Achim Koerfer

Sen. PreSales Consultant Infrastructure
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 239

Mobil: +49 151 7061 8753

E-Mail: achim.koerfer@westcon.com
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Oliver Kaltenbrunner

Business Development Manager (CH)

Tel.: +41 76 681 3760

E-Mail: oliver.kaltenbrunner@westcon.com

Daniel Ritter

Account Manager

Tel.: +49 2161 5780 264

Mobil: +49 151 1887 0026
E-Mail: daniel.ritter@westcon.com

Nassim Adli

Account Manager

Tel.: +49 2161 5780 249

Mobil: +49 151 1887 0011
E-Mail: nassim.adli@westcon.com

Sabine Froeling

Renewals Executive

Tel.: +34 91 419 6347

E-Mail: sabine.froeling@westcon.com




